
Saline Middle -6th Grade
Chicago
May 11th to May 12th, 2023 Bus Grp 5-7

Thursday May 11th, 2023 Friday May 12th, 2023
Trip Check-In 
Meet Your S.A. Tour Director

5:30 AM  
 

Trip Departure 
 

6:00 AM  
 

Breakfast 
(Eat at Home)

7:00 AM  
CST

  
  

Bus Grp 5-7: Indiana Welcome Center 
 

8:00 AM  
CST

Museum of Science and Industry 
 

10:00 AM  
CST

  
  

  
  

Lunch (At MSI) 
(Bring Sack Lunch From Home)

11:30 AM  
CST

  
  

Bus Grp 5-7: Lincoln Park Zoo 
 

1:00 PM  
CST

Bus Grp 5-7: 360Â° Chicago 
(Formerly John Hancock Observatory)

2:45 PM  
CST

Bus Grp 5-7: Millennium Park 
Photo-Op at "The Bean" On Own

4:15 PM  
CST

  
  

Bus Grp 5-7: Dinner at Connie's Pizza 
McCormick Place

5:00 PM  
CST

Bus Grp 5-7: Explore Navy Pier 
 

6:30 PM  
CST

Hotel Check-In 
Hyatt Regency Woodfield

9:00 PM  
CST

Nighttime Security 9:30 pm-5:00am 
 

9:30 PM  
EST

  
  

  
  

Breakfast at Hotel 
 

6:30 AM  
CST

  
  

Depart Hotel 
 

7:30 AM  
CST

Hotel Check-Out 
 

 
 

Field Museum - Discovery Pass 
Self-Guided Tour + 1 Exhibit or 3D

8:50 AM  
CST

Cyrus Tang Hall of China Exhibit 
 

9:00 AM  
CST

Lunch at Shedds 
($20 Cash Allowance)

12:30 PM  
CST

  
  

  
  

Shedd Aquarium 
Wild Reef/4 D Movie

2:00 PM  
CST

2:20 Octopus Show - Busses 1-4 
3:20 Octopus Show - Busses 5-7

2:20 PM  
CST

  
  

Box Dinner Delivered to Shedd's 
Eat Enroute (Included)

4:00 PM  
CST

Depart for Home 
 

4:30 PM  
CST

Trip Returns 
 

9:30 PM  
 

Page 1 of 104/28/2023Your Tour Consultant is Tammy Koester  CALL: (810) 953-2080  EMAIL: info@studentadventures.org2277-0


